
Story and Instructions



› › ›  KIT CONTENTS

What’s inside your kit:
Checklist: Find – Inspect – Check off

No. Description Qty. Item No.

1 Eye 2 7261-W85-A

2 Medium dowel 2 7330-W11-A1T

3 Long dowel 4 7330-W11-B1D

4 6-hole panel 2 7330-W11-C1O

5 5-hole rod, orange 2 7330-W11-D1O1

6 5-hole rod, blue 1 7330-W11-D1B1

7 3-hole rod, green 2 7330-W11-E1G

8 3-hole rod, purple 1 7330-W11-E1P1

9 4-hole rod, green 2 7330-W11-I1G1

10 4-hole curved rod 2 7330-W11-J1P1

11 Short dowel 4 7330-W11-X1T

12 Dowel block with top hole 5 7331-W10-D1G1

13 Cube block with peg 2 7331-W10-D3G1

14 Dowel block with side hole 12 7331-W10-M1G1

15 Nail 2 8036-W10-T1P

16 Wheel 4 8036-W85-I1B1

17 Jumbo gear 1 8060-W85-A1O

18 Cube block, white 11 880-W10-A1W

19 Cube block, peach 1 880-W10-A1PO

20 Convex block, white 4 880-W10-R1W

21 Concave block, white 4 880-W10-D1W

1 11 4

5

12 13 14

18

19

16

15

20

21

6

7

8

9

10

2

3

GOOD TO KNOW !  
If you are missing any 

parts, please contact 

Thames & Kosmos 

customer service.

17

Automobile Engineer

2



“It’s time to G-g-g-gooooo!” 
shouted Rodney the Race 
Car when he was ready to 
roll. Ty, Karlie, and Huxley 
wished Mr. Steele luck 
finishing his building and 
got into the car. 

RODNEY THE RACE CAR

1

2

4

3

5

Done!

Short 
dowels

Medium 
dowel

Medium 
dowel

Automobile Engineer

11



Farley the Forklift made short work of picking 
up the pet food crates and putting them back 
in the storage loft. 

“Thanks so much, Farley!” said Ty. “Okay, now 
we really have to get going to the store!”

“I have an idea!” shouted Karlie. “Let’s build 
a motorcycle. That will get us there fast!”

“That’s a great idea,” said Huxley. “Let’s 
start building!”

16




