

# ANTOMOBILE ENGINEER



## >>> KIT CONTENTS

# What's inside your kit: 11 5

# Checklist: Find – Inspect – Check off

	No.	Description	Qty.	Item No.
O	1	Eye	2	7261-W85-A
$\circ$	2	Medium dowel	2	7330-W11-A1T
O	3	Long dowel	4	7330-W11-B1D
$\circ$	4	6-hole panel	2	7330-W11-C10
O	5	5-hole rod, orange	2	7330-W11-D101
$\circ$	6	5-hole rod, blue	1	7330-W11-D1B1
$\circ$	7	3-hole rod, green	2	7330-W11-E1G
$\circ$	8	3-hole rod, purple	1	7330-W11-E1P1
$\circ$	9	4-hole rod, green	2	7330-W11-I1G1
$\circ$	10	4-hole curved rod	2	7330-W11-J1P1
$\circ$	11	Short dowel	4	7330-W11-X1T
$\circ$	12	Dowel block with top hole	5	7331-W10-D1G1
$\circ$	13	Cube block with peg	2	7331-W10-D3G1
$\circ$	14	Dowel block with side hole	12	7331-W10-M1G1
$\circ$	15	Nail	2	8036-W10-T1P
$\circ$	16	Wheel	4	8036-W85-I1B1
$\circ$	17	Jumbo gear	1	8060-W85-A10
$\circ$	18	Cube block, white	11	880-W10-A1W
$\circ$	19	Cube block, peach	1	880-W10-A1PO
$\circ$	20	Convex block, white	4	880-W10-R1W
$\circ$	21	Concave block, white	4	880-W10-D1W

### **GOOD TO KNOW!**

If you are missing any parts, please contact Thames & Kosmos customer service.



